
Gender
Place

Overall
Place

First Name Last Name City State Age Time

1 9 Abby Jahn Juneau AK 31 2:44:23
2 18 Shauna Severson Eagle river AK 37 2:54:27
3 23 Gail Taylor Wasilla AK 58 2:58:36
4 31 Rachel Phelps Juneau AK 39 3:15:58
5 36 Maisy Morley Juneau AK 18 3:19:50
6 38 Lindsey McCulloch Juneau AK 27 3:21:33
7 39 Niki Kruger Juneau AK 29 3:22:23
8 48 Lauren Tanel Juneau AK 24 3:29:10
9 49 Emily Gettis Anchorage AK 32 3:29:50

10 51 Rebecca Cates Douglas AK 30 3:31:12
11 59 Kayla Nowak Anchorage AK 37 3:45:02
12 64 Cindy Tuckwood Juneau AK 54 3:47:43
13 65 Naomi Staley Juneau AK 32 3:48:01
14 66 Hannah Bailey Juneau AK 28 3:48:20
15 68 Olivia Gregg Eagle River AK 32 3:49:13
16 70 Caroline Kocha Wenatchee WA 28 3:49:17
17 72 Molly Robertson Carterville IL 17 3:52:16
18 75 Elizabeth Ramseth Juneau AK 25 3:54:02
19 77 Sara Race Juneau AK 39 3:56:30
20 79 Anna Mattox Juneau AK 30 3:57:08
21 80 Sierra Greene Juneau AK 27 3:57:21
22 82 Jordan Hollarsmith Juneau AK 34 3:58:18
23 83 Kristen Strom Juneau AK 27 3:58:20
24 84 Jennifer Strumfeld Juneau AK 55 3:59:22
25 85 Olivia Glasscock Juneau AK 31 4:00:24
26 86 Tracy Morrison Juneau AK 48 4:01:30
27 87 Kia Johns Juneau AK 31 4:04:05
28 88 Sarah Matula Douglas AK 41 4:06:13
29 89 Meg Myers Portland OR 32 4:06:27
30 91 Regan Clementi Santa Cruz CA 28 4:09:31
31 94 Mary Commins Juneau AK 27 4:11:22
32 96 Kait Johnson Douglas AK 31 4:11:28
33 99 Cecile Elliott Juneau AK 59 4:18:41
34 100 Therese Pokorney Juneau AK 25 4:19:03
35 102 Eva Christ Monticello UT 53 4:28:04
36 104 Brianne Mecum Juneau AK 41 4:36:19
37 105 Rain Felkl Douglas AK 29 4:37:10
38 107 Andrea Hattan Juneau AK 46 4:43:32
39 108 Jennifer Waterfield Salt Lake City UT 45 4:43:33

Juneau Ridge Race - June 23, 2024
https://bwhitch.wixsite.com/se-moutainrunners

Female Results



Gender
Place

Overall
Place

First Name Last Name City State Age Time

40 110 Disney Williams Douglas AK 34 4:54:28
41 111 Jessica Bunce Los Angeles CA 39 4:55:01
42 112 Amanda Kohan Juneau AK 38 4:55:38
43 113 Reagan Shaar Indianapolis IN 20 4:57:44
44 116 Cassidy Habig Juneau AK 39 5:02:28
45 117 Julie Thatcher Juneau AK 40 5:02:46
46 118 Chantil Bergmann Juneau AK 34 5:03:01
47 120 Kendra Hergett Douglas AK 27 5:31:00
48 122 Bridget Lapenter Juneau AK 41 5:45:06
49 123 Ashley Durham Juneau AK 40 5:47:31
50 124 Stephanie Ward Juneau AK 37 5:50:54

Gender
Place

Overall
Place

First Name Last Name City State Age Time

1 1 Derk Lyford Anchorage AK 23 2:15:40
2 2 Clem Taylor-Roth Juneau AK 23 2:18:22
3 3 Joshua Taylor Wasilla AK 24 2:20:28
4 4 David Francis Juneau AK 30 2:31:07
5 5 Corbyn Jahn Anchorage AK 33 2:31:13
6 6 Zac Campbell Anchorage AK 39 2:42:29
7 7 Edgar Vera Juneau ARE 17 2:43:00
8 8 Niles Desmarais Wenatchee WA 32 2:44:00
9 10 Matt Callahan Juneau AK 36 2:44:49

10 11 David Berg Juneau AK 31 2:45:24
11 12 Alex Burkhart Juneau AK 31 2:45:58
12 13 Ferguson Wheeler Juneau AK 16 2:47:07
13 14 Charles Renick Juneau AK 42 2:48:30
14 15 Lee House Sitka AK 32 2:49:18
15 16 Finn Lamb Juneau AK 17 2:52:38
16 17 Owen Woodruff Juneau AK 16 2:53:44
17 19 Brent Wittmer Juneau AK 34 2:54:52
18 20 Boykin Lucas Juneau AK 37 2:57:14
19 21 Julius Adolfsson Juneau AL 37 2:57:18
20 22 Laughlin Barker Juneau AK 35 2:57:19
21 24 James Crimp Juneau AK 33 3:00:04
22 25 Derek Nottingham Eagle River AK 48 3:00:27
23 26 Max Edmundson Juneau AK 24 3:10:13
24 27 Brandon Ivanowicz Juneau AK 42 3:12:07
25 28 Clayton James Juneau UT 32 3:13:15
26 29 Tim Mikulski Juneau AK 25 3:13:36
27 30 Elias Schane Juneau AK 16 3:15:31
28 32 Sam Muse Douglas AK 38 3:16:18

Female Results (continued)

Male Results



Gender
Place

Overall
Place

First Name Last Name City State Age Time

29 33 Schuyler Metcalf Juneau AK 33 3:17:22
30 34 Jake Watkins Juneau AK 20 3:18:01
31 35 Malachi Peimann Juneau AK 18 3:18:31
32 37 Dylan Krueger Juneau AK 31 3:20:47
33 40 Justin Jones Juneau AK 36 3:22:52
34 41 Steven Morley Juneau, Alaska AK 50 3:22:57
35 42 Daniel Leder Juneau AK 37 3:24:24
36 43 Aaron Morrison Juneau AK 48 3:26:17
37 44 Peter Hulson Juneau AK 45 3:27:08
38 45 Ognjen Joldzic Anchorage AK 31 3:27:11
39 46 Jason Brooks Juneau AK 38 3:28:20
40 47 Joel Hanson Sitka AK 29 3:28:50
41 50 Dave Pusich Juneau AK 58 3:29:58
42 52 John Nagel Juneau AK 63 3:31:43
43 53 Sommers Cole Juneau AK 41 3:34:00
44 54 Alex Andrews Juneau AK 55 3:36:40
45 55 Sage Janes Juneau AK 17 3:37:19
46 56 Jon Stearns Douglas AK 46 3:37:22
47 57 Paul Strickler Juneau AK 30 3:42:10
48 58 James Mayes Juneau AK 20 3:44:24
49 60 Carter Johnson Juneau AK 28 3:45:25
50 61 Lowell Fair Juneau AK 56 3:45:56
51 62 Chris Walker Juneau AK 43 3:46:54
52 63 Randy Peterson Juneau AK 38 3:46:59
53 67 Tom Schneider Anchorage AK 33 3:48:29
54 69 Cameron Gregg Eagle River AK 32 3:49:14
55 71 Conor Kincaid Juneau AK 26 3:52:07
56 73 John Harley Douglas AK 36 3:53:52
57 74 Seth Hooper Juneau AK 32 3:53:53
58 76 Alex Hildebrand Juneau AK 48 3:55:16
59 78 William Race juneau AK 39 3:56:43
60 81 Ron Duvall Juneau AK 41 3:57:41
61 90 Bryan Evans Juneau AK 29 4:07:48
62 92 Nicholas Matisse JUNEAU AK 37 4:09:49
63 93 Demian Schane Juneau AK 53 4:11:21
64 95 Daniel Rondeau Juneau AK 70 4:11:27
65 97 Jonas Lamb Juneau AK 44 4:11:32
66 98 Caleb Waters Juneau AK 19 4:15:16
67 101 Carl Reese Juneau AK 61 4:23:31

Male Results (continued)



Gender
Place

Overall
Place

First Name Last Name City State Age Time

68 103 Joshua Lawson Douglas AK 35 0.188113
69 106 Brian McGuire Juneau AK 53 0.196273
70 109 Eric Antrim Juneau AK 51 0.199097
71 114 Roy Churchwell JUNEAU AK 49 0.207928
72 115 Tyler Breen Douglas AK 34 4:59:53
73 119 Scott Bergmann Juneau AK 35 5:03:01
74 121 Liam Parrott Juneau AL 23 5:39:54
75 125 Brett Durham Juneau AK 46 5:51:04

Male Results (continued)



Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Molly Robertson Carterville IL 17 3:52:16

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Maisy Morley Juneau AK 18 3:19:50
2 Lindsey McCulloch Juneau AK 27 3:21:33
3 Niki Kruger Juneau AK 29 3:22:23
4 Lauren Tanel Juneau AK 24 3:29:10
5 Hannah Bailey Juneau AK 28 3:48:20
6 Caroline Kocha Wenatchee WA 28 3:49:17
7 Elizabeth Ramseth Juneau AK 25 3:54:02
8 Sierra Greene Juneau AK 27 3:57:21
9 Kristen Strom Juneau AK 27 3:58:20

10 Regan Clementi Santa Cruz CA 28 4:09:31
11 Mary Commins Juneau AK 27 4:11:22
12 Therese Pokorney Juneau AK 25 4:19:03
13 Rain Felkl Douglas AK 29 4:37:10
14 Reagan Shaar Indianapolis IN 20 4:57:44
15 Kendra Hergett Douglas AK 27 5:31:00

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Abby Jahn Juneau AK 31 2:44:23
2 Shauna Severson Eagle river AK 37 2:54:27
3 Rachel Phelps Juneau AK 39 3:15:58
4 Emily Gettis Anchorage AK 32 3:29:50
5 Rebecca Cates Douglas AK 30 3:31:12
6 Kayla Nowak Anchorage AK 37 3:45:02
7 Naomi Staley Juneau AK 32 3:48:01
8 Olivia Gregg Eagle River AK 32 3:49:13
9 Sara Race Juneau AK 39 3:56:30

10 Anna Mattox Juneau AK 30 3:57:08
11 Jordan Hollarsmith Juneau AK 34 3:58:18
12 Olivia Glasscock Juneau AK 31 4:00:24
13 Kia Johns Juneau AK 31 4:04:05
14 Meg Myers Portland OR 32 4:06:27
15 Kait Johnson Douglas AK 31 4:11:28
16 Disney Williams Douglas AK 34 4:54:28
17 Jessica Bunce Los Angeles CA 39 4:55:01
18 Amanda Kohan Juneau AK 38 4:55:38
19 Cassidy Habig Juneau AK 39 5:02:28
20 Chantil Bergmann Juneau AK 34 5:03:01
21 Stephanie Ward Juneau AK 37 5:50:54

Female 0-17

Female 18-29

Female 30-39



Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Tracy Morrison Juneau AK 48 4:01:30
2 Sarah Matula Douglas AK 41 4:06:13
3 Brianne Mecum Juneau AK 41 4:36:19
4 Andrea Hattan Juneau AK 46 4:43:32
5 Jennifer Waterfield Salt Lake City UT 45 4:43:33
6 Julie Thatcher Juneau AK 40 5:02:46
7 Bridget Lapenter Juneau AK 41 5:45:06
8 Ashley Durham Juneau AK 40 5:47:31

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Gail Taylor Wasilla AK 58 2:58:36
2 Cindy Tuckwood Juneau AK 54 3:47:43
3 Jennifer Strumfeld Juneau AK 55 3:59:22
4 Cecile Elliott Juneau AK 59 4:18:41
5 Eva Christ Monticello UT 53 4:28:04

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Edgar Vera Juneau ARE 17 2:43:00
2 Ferguson Wheeler Juneau AK 16 2:47:07
3 Finn Lamb Juneau AK 17 2:52:38
4 Owen Woodruff Juneau AK 16 2:53:44
5 Elias Schane Juneau AK 16 3:15:31
6 Sage Janes Juneau AK 17 3:37:19

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Derk Lyford Anchorage AK 23 2:15:40
2 Clem Taylor-Roth Juneau AK 23 2:18:22
3 Joshua Taylor Wasilla AK 24 2:20:28
4 Max Edmundson Juneau AK 24 3:10:13
5 Tim Mikulski Juneau AK 25 3:13:36
6 Jake Watkins Juneau AK 20 3:18:01
7 Malachi Peimann Juneau AK 18 3:18:31
8 Joel Hanson Sitka AK 29 3:28:50
9 James Mayes Juneau AK 20 3:44:24

10 Carter Johnson Juneau AK 28 3:45:25
11 Conor Kincaid Juneau AK 26 3:52:07
12 Bryan Evans Juneau AK 29 4:07:48
13 Caleb Waters Juneau AK 19 4:15:16
14 Liam Parrott Juneau AL 23 5:39:54

Male 0-17

Female 40-49

Female 50-59

Male 18-29



Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 David Francis Juneau AK 30 2:31:07
2 Corbyn Jahn Anchorage AK 33 2:31:13
3 Zac Campbell Anchorage AK 39 2:42:29
4 Niles Desmarais Wenatchee WA 32 2:44:00
5 Matt Callahan Juneau AK 36 2:44:49
6 David Berg Juneau AK 31 2:45:24
7 Alex Burkhart Juneau AK 31 2:45:58
8 Lee House Sitka AK 32 2:49:18
9 Brent Wittmer Juneau AK 34 2:54:52

10 Boykin Lucas Juneau AK 37 2:57:14
11 Julius Adolfsson Juneau AL 37 2:57:18
12 Laughlin Barker Juneau AK 35 2:57:19
13 James Crimp Juneau AK 33 3:00:04
14 Clayton James Juneau UT 32 3:13:15
15 Sam Muse Douglas AK 38 3:16:18
16 Schuyler Metcalf Juneau AK 33 3:17:22
17 Dylan Krueger Juneau AK 31 3:20:47
18 Justin Jones Juneau AK 36 3:22:52
19 Daniel Leder Juneau AK 37 3:24:24
20 Ognjen Joldzic Anchorage AK 31 3:27:11
21 Jason Brooks Juneau AK 38 3:28:20
22 Paul Strickler Juneau AK 30 3:42:10
23 Randy Peterson Juneau AK 38 3:46:59
24 Tom Schneider Anchorage AK 33 3:48:29
25 Cameron Gregg Eagle River AK 32 3:49:14
26 John Harley Douglas AK 36 3:53:52
27 Seth Hooper Juneau AK 32 3:53:53
28 William Race juneau AK 39 3:56:43
29 Nicholas Matisse JUNEAU AK 37 4:09:49
20 Joshua Lawson Douglas AK 35 4:30:53
31 Tyler Breen Douglas AK 34 4:59:53
32 Scott Bergmann Juneau AK 35 5:03:01

Male 30-39



Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Charles Renick Juneau AK 42 2:48:30
2 Derek Nottingham Eagle River AK 48 3:00:27
3 Brandon Ivanowicz Juneau AK 42 3:12:07
4 Aaron Morrison Juneau AK 48 3:26:17
5 Peter Hulson Juneau AK 45 3:27:08
6 Sommers Cole Juneau AK 41 3:34:00
7 Jon Stearns Douglas AK 46 3:37:22
8 Chris Walker Juneau AK 43 3:46:54
9 Alex Hildebrand Juneau AK 48 3:55:16

10 Ron Duvall Juneau AK 41 3:57:41
11 Jonas Lamb Juneau AK 44 4:11:32
12 Roy Churchwell JUNEAU AK 49 4:59:25
13 Brett Durham Juneau AK 46 5:51:04

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Steven Morley Juneau, Alaska AK 50 3:22:57
2 Dave Pusich Juneau AK 58 3:29:58
3 Alex Andrews Juneau AK 55 3:36:40
4 Lowell Fair Juneau AK 56 3:45:56
5 Demian Schane Juneau AK 53 4:11:21
6 Brian McGuire Juneau AK 53 4:42:38
7 Eric Antrim Juneau AK 51 4:46:42

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 John Nagel Juneau AK 63 3:31:43
2 Carl Reese Juneau AK 61 4:23:31

Place First Name Last Name City State Age Time
1 Daniel Rondeau Juneau AK 70 4:11:27

Male 40-49

Male 50-59

Male 70+

Male 60-69


